


Our new brand for 
healthy snacking.
Why SN!BS?
More and more consumers are keen to eat 
healthily, and they are looking for convenient 
snacks to eat at home or while out and 
about. The snacking trend is one of the key 
growth drivers in retail with a significant 
potential to expand the healthy snack 
category worldwide. 

Rijk Zwaan has launched the brand to inspire 
retailers and dealers worldwide and help 
them drive further growth of the category of 
healthy snacks. SN!BS enables to make 

fast, flexible and local use of marketing and 
communication resources relevant for our 
partners. With SN!BS, Rijk Zwaan introduces 
a category brand for healthy snacks in line 
with our mission: Sharing a healthy Future. 

What’s in the name SN!BS?
The SN!BS brand is a line of small, healthy 
snack vegetables that consumers can eat 
on the go, share with friends or serve to 
guests. A short snappy name that appeals to 
children as well as adults. Inspired by ‘snacks’, 
‘nibbles’, ‘bites’ and ‘dips’. 

“I missed 
lunch, but we 
could share 

some SN!BS”



SN!BS assortment 

Flexible packing options

Rijk Zwaan offers a very varied assortment, 
ranging from the familiar snack vegetables 
such as tomatoes, peppers and carrots to 
more unusual options such as radish, celery, 
melon, cauliflower, kohlrabi and 
snack lettuce.

With SN!BS various options are possible, including sustainable packaging.   
You can also make nice pre-pack combinations. 

Examples of packaging. 

with
dip

Washed in ice water.
Rich in vitamine C.

snack
cucumber.

in your 
lunchbox

snack
tomato.

Washed in ice water.
Rich in vitamine C.

on the
go

snack
mix.

“Do we have 
any hummus 

to go with 
these SN!BS?”
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SN!BS is inspired by Rijk Zwaan

Contact
Benelux	
Maarten vd Leeden
m.van.der.leeden@rijkzwaan.nl 

Germany, Switzerland, Austria 	
Michael Gerhard        
m.gerhard@rijkzwaan.de 

Scandinavia                        	
Malin Nilsson        
m.nilsson@rijkzwaan.de 

UK                                	
Kelly Northcroft 
k.northcroft@rijkzwaan.co.uk 

France                                	
Juliette Cahen 
jcahen@rijkzwaan.fr 

Italy                              
Andrea Rossatti 
a.rossatti@rijkzwaan.it 

Spain, Portugal, Morocco         	
Alberto Cuadrado 
a.cuadrado@rijkzwaan.es 

Balkan area                        	
Doreen Sieber        
d.sieber@rijkzwaan.de 

Russia
Roberto Thomas 
r.thomas@rijkzwaan.de 

USA                                	
David Perie 
d.perie@rijkzwaan.com 

South-America               
Thijs Hulisz 
t.hulisz@rijkzwaan.com 

South-East Asia               
Friso Klok 
f.klok@rijkzwaan.com 

Middle-East                        
Gert-Jan Krook 
gjk@rijkzwaan.nl 

Other Countries                        
Jan Doldersum 
j.doldersum@rijkzwaan.nl 

“I want a 
snack. Shall we 

go for crisps 
or SN!BS?”


